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ENERGY SERVICES

BASIC.

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

KIowa
KS
Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

Pratt
B HERMAN L LOEB LLC
I PO Box: 838
LL LAWRENCEVILLE
IL US 62439

T
o ATTN:

(620) 672-1201 J
o
B

S
I
T
E

LEASE NAME
LOCATION
COUNTY
STATE
JOB DESCRIPTION
JOB CONTACT

Yost 3-28

JOB II

40824086

EQUIPMENT II

20920

PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS

Net - 30 days

DUE DATE

04/16/2015

QTY U of
M

UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT

For Service Dates: 03/1412015 to 03/14/2015

0040824086

171811514A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 03/14/2015
Cement 8 518 Surface

I ,~
A-Con Blend .Common
Common Cement
Celloflaka
Calcium Chloride
Sugar
"Top Rubber Cmt Plug, 8 5/8~".
R8 5/S ••••Guide Shoe (Red'"
"Baffle Plate Alum., 8 5/S ...• (Blue)"

"85/8""8asko'(8Iuel"
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU. cars one way)"
Heavy Equipmp.nt Mileage
• Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil
Depth Charge; 501'.1000'
Blending &. Mixing Service Charge
Plug Container Util. Chg.
"Service Supervisor, first 6 hrs on loc.

_200.0 EA
200.0 EA
100.0 EA
940.0 EA
50.0 EA

1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
35.0 MI
70.0 MI
658.0 EA

1.0 EA
400.0 BAG

1. EA
1.0 EA

10.8
9.6
2.2
0.6
3.0

135.0
330.0
102.0
189.0

2.7
4.5
1.5

720.
0.8

150.
105.0

2,160.00-
(920.00
222.00
592.20
150.00
135.0
330.0
102.
1B9.
94.5
315.
987.
720.
336.
150.
105.0

..

, .
PLEASE REMIT TO:
BASIC ENERGY 8ERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL
TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

;r
8,507.70
360.6

8,868.3
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~ PRESSUREPUMPING & WlRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620.672.120 I

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 11514 A

DATE TICKET No. _

DATE OF ,,/ / til 4- k NEt'J"f ~~~LOPROD OINJ OWDW o CUSTOMER
JOB C)2- " DISTRICT .; WEL ORDER NO.:-

~ ...•../I""J...J A,J. LEASE }1;S-:r-CUSTOMER ..3 • ;t.e"" WELL NO .

ADDRESS COUNTY j(, ()•.JA STATEA'$

CITY STATE SERVICE CREWe ••••I;;..,<t,) ?/Y"/_ /<c.,4't:'
JOB TYPE: ('N0 5y;'.s/- ./<;:LJr..-..= I

AUTHORIZED BY

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED
,

DATE AM.:J TIME
.f /"".~ PM G >

~ -:i.lZ" ARRIVED AT JOB r ~~ '"...1.,..
~ ,~ START OPERATION ,.../ ~:: /".J'"

FINISH OPERATION / ~::: -t,.:,oJ
RELEASED / :~ (,';'d/

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL :7.-;
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized 10 execute this contract as an agent of lhe customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges thallhis contract for services. materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
become a part 01 this contract withOut the wrinen consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CON

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO. ~

ITEMIPRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNTREF. NO.

r? '-0"- < 7.<,.,-..1 -;u: ~ ,•.. ,/ d: ~... ~ t.",() '-'0
~t/ hJU-C ~nJ"..u) r '?" "" ,...V ...,,, C/ :t -".HI <7<)..,. /'r: ~ t7.j/,i -.'~'" .IZ /, 'r' 'l?" 1,)
;:;;:-

.I'C.l0 ("~7.:;~-::z:Jo-<.7.., /,L, ~~. "'''i7 ou
r,cc /0«:' r",,:J --;]7]:,- 7. P'l¥- ~ / ;IV; Oq
r;:- ?/)--::; [7-.7, ,j." --;;::-;;-

//.// ~ J/ "4 ....- 55-() "J,)::;: ~ , ",7.-::;.7_ ~77", ,-
"'1.1 /' /7<J oJ

I'~ /9oOi U-4-;Z::;Z: ,-; / ~ J;:;- ",...•.. /.2,/ 7 'A_ - ~ ~ J~' •• <.1
~ /,.,., -"\ 1/7. ~_ /1 ....•.• $s- 1->'7 5~
~ //1/ Id~. [~ ...l.- . ?" S~T ;e:.u~~ 1/ ? I i<. /I: '7JJ ~~ c;;..:; e.- 1.(;1(<> OU

~ :;;, 1/1 '.I ,.1/
"~ ~-~-v, -'of/! / I. J. ,)U lou,.,. ~(/, ,,'/ r - f<. ~ -J/ 471') ,;'0 ,<

I pt. <-_./ ,RIA ,.. ./ / j} cl, j k2 ;- .:J5u 0<;
l- _ .•••.. 1/ _ £,/. /. -?~.~- 1.:-", / /77 k.JJ,-

SUB TOTAL I'! /7). P<:-

I
CHEMICAL I ACID DATA:

II ~

[' SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $ •I MATERIALS %TAX ON $ V
/." TOTAL 6.;;:JZ 1'10

~f

Q.(U> UTMO. _, ,..
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BASiC
ell ergy serVices, L./!

.'

TREATMENT REPORT
Custome~, J "- _ oJ-.

Lease No. Date
'-..f-'/, AI -lease ~-r Well0 .5' U3 &3 -/.P"-/)

F"~l~!:J-7'J. IStationl1'l. ,1+1 r( I ca~~, I D~'}j1 County I State,It/' .... ~'".. ,.LI "K<:"
TypeJobr,10 ~., Sc.-"Y& ~~

I Formation Legal Description
~7 -/J;-..,!"'- -

PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

cesingt$~ Tubing Size ShotsiFt Acid RATE PRESS ISIP

DePt,t!...1"r:' Depth Pre Pad Max 5 Min.
~ I From To

Vol~7~ Volume Pad Min 10 Min.
From To

Max.'I:ess Max Press Frae Avg 15 Min.
00 From To

Well9onnection Annulus Vol.
From

HHP Used Annulus Pressure
I. & To

PI~'p),;>' Packer Depth
From

Flush Gas Volume Total Load
To

Customer Representative Station Manager A ~ u - <;: -#- Treater /2,,f.-;-.; L/~---,.,
Service Units <'79/)( \ .,~ 7r..v 2,{}}r) n g.,e.- /79//
Driver

11' /1-.. "-"'('1\ .J

,
Names l'jr"".Jr/~,

L;8sing Tubin~j I
TIme Pressure Pressur Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log

7 7,) '...•...•. I ..••.• ,J /--

p~") Y/y- <:'" "'f&.....e: -~""-

4S<5 1"'..;<;,~)., , , ) ~ // )
5'.: (. ')' !./",r d. r;h~ N~

>- 7" N (/,1//1/
,

/.:,

( pc. .."...::- ""I '?',> ~// d. r..~.)
oN

(~n:>,:"- •• ~-I' r? I> b'l,

VZ- M ~" .< 1- 7"/ __
7,/-~" ,.- , ~.-, ~ ......•

ro. ...• --I. ~ "f , I

/2/.< , .J1u '
7 ~ 1-1- I).~ ) /

(p,'"u 4~<! 7-, .~ - - ,£,,, ,./,)r., ~ )
) /' ., /., I'J( -- ,/ /J,:'-

-:::r'o/? / __ 4/./,~)' =uJ 0--"""'"

/'

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613. Pratt, KS 67124-8613. (620) 672-1201. Fax (620) 672-5383
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